
Claims of Secured Financial Creditors of Amrit Feeds Limited as on  
                                                                                                             20-04-2021 
 

 Total Claim (Rs.) Total Admitted (Rs.) 

Axis Bank Ltd 242,969,991 242,825,211 

ICICI Bank 234,254,852 234,149,652 

HDFC Bank Ltd. 296,417,533 296,296,808 

Punjab National Bank 2,542,279,589 1,366,193,948 

Bank of India 535,243,419 525,716,110 

Total 3,851,165,384 2,665,181,729 

 


